SUMMARY PROFILE

2000-2010 Census, 2020 Estimates with 2025 Projections
Calculated using Weighted Block Centroid from Block Groups

Lat/Lon: 42.5497/-71.7632

12NorthHomeWendysReport

Leominster, MA 01453

POPULATION

HOUSEHOLDS

RACE AND
ETHNICITY

INCOME

EDUCATION
(AGE 25+)

2020 Estimated Population

2025 Projected Population

2010 Census Population

2000 Census Population

Projected Annual Growth 2020 to 2025
Historical Annual Growth 2000 to 2020
2020 Median Age

2020 Estimated Households

2025 Projected Households

2010 Census Households

2000 Census Households

Projected Annual Growth 2020 to 2025
Historical Annual Growth 2000 to 2020

2020 Estimated White

2020 Estimated Black or African American

2020 Estimated Asian or Pacific Islander

2020 Estimated American Indian or Native Alaskan
2020 Estimated Other Races

2020 Estimated Hispanic

2020 Estimated Average Household Income
2020 Estimated Median Household Income

2020 Estimated Per Capita Income

2020 Estimated Elementary (Grade Level 0 to 8)

2020 Estimated Some High School (Grade Level 9 to 11)
2020 Estimated High School Graduate

2020 Estimated Some College

2020 Estimated Associates Degree Only

2020 Estimated Bachelors Degree Only

2020 Estimated Graduate Degree

2020 Estimated Total Businesses
2020 Estimated Total Employees
2020 Estimated Employee Population per Business

2020 Estimated Residential Population per Business

5 min
drivetime

16,370
16,844
15,991
16,328

0.6%

40.0

7,164
7,298
6,817
6,881
0.4%
0.2%

75.2%
8.9%
4.6%
0.2%

11.1%

21.7%

$79,280
$57,320
$34,814
5.2%
9.3%
28.3%
17.5%
9.8%
20.4%
9.5%

1,400
14,395
10.3
1.7

GERONIMO

COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES

10 min
drivetime

71,634
74,245
69,527
69,128
0.7%
0.2%

38.0

28,690
29,492
27117
26,875
0.6%
0.3%

77.0%
7.7%
4.8%
0.2%

10.4%

20.1%

$80,428
$62,042
$32,814
5.5%
9.3%
29.8%
18.3%
9.5%
18.3%
9.3%

3,298
32,130
9.7
21.7

15 min
drivetime

101,906
105,517
98,190
95,951
0.7%
0.3%

38.2

39,457
40,560
37,019
36,210
0.6%
0.4%

78.6%
7.3%
4.5%
0.2%
9.4%

18.4%

$84,870
$66,506
$33,751
5.0%
8.7%
30.2%
18.7%
9.2%
18.5%
9.9%

4,707
46,094
9.8
21.7

©2020, Sites USA, Chandler, Arizona, 480-491-1112

page 1 of 1

Demographic Source: Applied Geographic Solutions 4/2020, TIGER Geography

This report was produced using data from private and government sources deemed to be reliable. The information herein is provided without representation or warranty.



Rindge

Hubbardston

(=)
=

\

Greenville

New Ipswich

Ashburnham As

State Forest

As

hburmham

Wettminster )

prhinster

(130)__Atte Forest

Wachuset
Mountain State
Reservation

(31)
nj'EE )
-
31)
N
1224) Rutland
(56) (1224)
6
Holden

/

)
G1)
hby Willard Brook

State Forest

15 min drivetime

Brookline

Townsend
State Forest

Townsend

10 min-drivetime

(1)

Fifchburg
5 min drivetime

‘ Lé

West Boylston

(12)

19)
e

Worcester

Lunenbukg

(70)

4

Boylston

Shrewsbury
40)

Lancaster

Hollis
(1114
(122)

( )
I
Pepperell
I"<
(-'
Groton (40)
(225)
= G (29)
o)
(2a)
Aver
I:V;‘_T:\{n
Shifey Devens ~
'GD)| Littletor
Harvard

& Boxboroug

(117 Stov
J17)
'.’_5\' (62)
('é_?‘n
— Hudson
Berlin
"‘3‘, (85)
&)
Marlborough ‘=~

Westborough ) '
Map data 22020 Google




