SUMMARY PROFILE

2000-2010 Census, 2020 Estimates with 2025 Projections

Calculated using Weighted Block Centroid from Block Groups



Lat/Lon: 42.5497/-71.7632

12NorthHomeWendysReport		5 min	10 min	15 min
Leominster, MA 01453 drivetime drivetime drivetime				
POPULATION	2020 Estimated Population	16,370	71,634	101,906
	2025 Projected Population	16,844	74,245	105,517
	2010 Census Population	15,991	69,527	98,190
	2000 Census Population	16,328	69,128	95,951
	Projected Annual Growth 2020 to 2025	0.6%	0.7%	0.7%
	Historical Annual Growth 2000 to 2020	-	0.2%	0.3%
	2020 Median Age	40.0	38.0	38.2
HOUSEHOLDS	2020 Estimated Households	7,164	28,690	39,457
	2025 Projected Households	7,298	29,492	40,560
	2010 Census Households	6,817	27,117	37,019
	2000 Census Households	6,881	26,875	36,210
	Projected Annual Growth 2020 to 2025	0.4%	0.6%	0.6%
	Historical Annual Growth 2000 to 2020	0.2%	0.3%	0.4%
RACE AND ETHNICITY	2020 Estimated White	75.2%	77.0%	78.6%
	2020 Estimated Black or African American	8.9%	7.7%	7.3%
	2020 Estimated Asian or Pacific Islander	4.6%	4.8%	4.5%
	2020 Estimated American Indian or Native Alaskan	0.2%	0.2%	0.2%
	2020 Estimated Other Races	11.1%	10.4%	9.4%
INCOME	2020 Estimated Hispanic	21.7%	20.1%	18.4%
	2020 Estimated Average Household Income	\$79,280	\$80,428	\$84,870
	2020 Estimated Median Household Income	\$57,320	\$62,042	\$66,506
	2020 Estimated Per Capita Income	\$34,814	\$32,814	\$33,751
EDUCATION (AGE 25+)	2020 Estimated Elementary (Grade Level 0 to 8)	5.2%	5.5%	5.0%
	2020 Estimated Some High School (Grade Level 9 to 11)	9.3%	9.3%	8.7%
	2020 Estimated High School Graduate	28.3%	29.8%	30.2%
	2020 Estimated Some College	17.5%	18.3%	18.7%
	2020 Estimated Associates Degree Only	9.8%	9.5%	9.2%
	2020 Estimated Bachelors Degree Only	20.4%	18.3%	18.5%
	2020 Estimated Graduate Degree	9.5%	9.3%	9.9%
BUSINESS	2020 Estimated Total Businesses	1,400	3,298	4,707
	2020 Estimated Total Employees	14,395	32,130	46,094
	2020 Estimated Employee Population per Business	10.3	9.7	9.8
	2020 Estimated Residential Population per Business	11.7	21.7	21.7

Demographic Source: Applied Geographic Solutions 4/2020, TIGER Geography

RS1

